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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 520 520 520
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 105 105

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students

971 557

53 48

Total Within Outside
Students State State

(Including  (Including

male & male &
female) female)

1528 1522 5

101

Placement & Higher Studies

101 0

Outside Economically = Socially

Country Backward Challenged

(Including  (Including (SC+ST+0OBC

male & male & Including

female) female) male &
female)

1 0 918

0 0 48

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

520

520

520

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

539

564

421

Academic
Year

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

445

506

385

No. of students  No. of students No. of students No. of students

receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from the State  from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
497 2 0 419
5 0 0 43
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
32 218000 (Two Lakhs 301
Eiighteen Thounsand Only)
21 222000 (Two Lkhs Twenty 278
Two Thousand Only)
7 200000 (Two Lakhs Only) 212



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year
Year students intake in the
year

(2015-16) 55

(2016-17) 105

(2017-18) 105

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

55

105

101

Academic No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time

(2016-17) 46

(2017-18) 81

(2018-19) 85

No. of
students
placed

0

2

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

275000 (Two Lakhs Seventy
Five Thousand Only)

260000 (Two Lakhs Sixty
Thousand Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2018-19

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

1124508 (Eleven Lakhs Twenty Fou
r Thousand Five Hundred Eight Onl

y)

776420 (Seven lakhs Seventy Six Th
ousand Four Hundred Twenty Onl

y)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 3964941 (Thirty Nine Lakhs Sixty fo

on Land and Building)

ur Thousand Nine Hundred Forty
One Only)

2017-18

Utilised Amount

128033 (One Lakhs Twenty Eighty T
housand Thirty Three Only)

982983 (Nine Lakhs Eighty Two Th
ousand Nine Hundred Eighty Three

Only)

1630624 (Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Tho
usand Six Hundred Twenty Four O

nly)

Only)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

42

82

2016-17

Utilised Amount

66484 (Sixty Six Thousand Four Hu
ndred Eighty Four Only)

892443 (Eighty Lakhs Ninety Two T
housand Four Hundred Forty Thre
e Only)

471345 (Four Lakhs Seventy One T
housand Three Hundred Forty Five



Financial Year

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

2018-19

Utilised Amount

114872016 (Eleven Crore forty Eigh
ty Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Six
teen Only)

2438172 (Twenty Four Lakhs Thirty
Eight Thousand One Hundred Seve
nty Two Only)

93851 (Ninety Three Thousand Eig
ht Hundred Fifty One Only)

2017-18

Utilised Amount

107061092 (Ten crore Seventy Lak
hs Sixty One Thousand Ninety Two
Only)

1739920 (Seventeen Lakhs Thirty N
ine Thousand Nine Hundred Twent

y Only)

115355 (One Lakhs Fifteen Thousa
nd Three Hundred Fifty Five Only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

104913738 (Ten Crore Forty Nine L
akhs Thirteen Thousand Seven Hu
ndred Thirty Eight Only)

5153427 (Fifty One Lakhs Fifty Thre
e Thousand Four Hundred Twenty
Seven Only)

124021 (One Lakhs Twenty Four Th
ousand Twenty One Only)

NAAC Accreditation
1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES
Valid from Valid upto Grade
29-09-2014 23-09-2019 3.14

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?

NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students




1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Awards Details
1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year
(2018-19).

0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 0

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with ~ Joining  Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 Dr D KVaghela 49  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 299 No Yes 23-02- - Regular
2006
2 DrCVPandya 52  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 No Yes 07-10-  --- Regular
2004
3 DrHVPandya 56  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 No Yes 12-07- - Regular

1991



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dr ) K Desai

Dr N K chavda

Dr N Y Bhatt

Dr P M Solanki

Dr Rina D Shah

Dr V N Upasani

Dr H G Patel

Mr Kirit Vaniya

Mr P | Patel

MrS M

Bhataiya

MrsY U Shah

Dr B KJain

DrHV
Majithiya

49

37

54

44

49

59

45

29

51

50

55

61

47

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

311

83

359

239

275

359

299

72

299

263

359

384

311

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-02-
2007

10-04-
2012

13-11-
1990

15-06-
1998

15-06-
1998

12-11-
1990

09-02-
2004

13-08-
2014

12-02-
2006

12-07-
2012

02-11-
1987

01-07-
2007

24-03-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DrJ]J Vora

DrNG

Kotadiya

Dr N R Panchal

Dr P M Patel

Dr R S hardikar

DR'S G YADAV

DrJs

Makwana

Mr N R Mulia

Mr S H Patel

MrsDT

Chokshi

Mrs SV Jha

Dr A M Shukla

DrDG
Chaudhary

56

52

37

36

51

56

48

46

55

52

55

56

55

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

323

263

83

83

323

311

251

227

323

323

311

323

323

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
1998

27-09-
2008

07-04-
2012

04-09-
2012

13-05-
2017

02-01-
1989

21-02-
2006

19-02-
2004

06-11-
1990

12-07-
1991

06-10-
1992

07-10-
1994

13-10-
1990

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Dr ] C Patel

Dr M B Thaker

Dr NN
Chudasama

Dr P HTTIVEDI

DrRD
Chaudhary

Dr S B Madan

Dr Z N Rathod

Mr H H Rathod

Mr R K Patel

Mr UV Shah

Ms VR

Nadagouda

DrBB
Baldaniya

DrDI
Prajapati

47

62

42

57

50

56

44

50

48

56

54

46

47

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

263

407

95

263

299

359

167

299

239

383

31

239

239

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-03-
2006

02-01-
1989

26-02-
2011

21-12-
1993

14-02-
2008

02-11-
1987

23-02-
2006

23-02-
2006

07-10-
2004

04-12-
1986

08-10-
1992

10-10-
2004

15-06-
1998

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Dr ) H Parikh

Dr N R Goyal

Dr P K Patel

Dr R K Pujara

DR S D JHALA

Mr C C Rathod

Mr H S Jani

Dr N M shah

Mr S D Zala

Mrs A | Shaikh

Mrs S C

Upadhyay

Mr Kuldip A
Patel

MRs Nidhi M
Panchal

49

50

56

50

56

47

54

45

48

48

50

27

28

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Ed

311

323

359

311

311

239

311

299

275

299

299

73

73

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-06-
2003

17-06-
1995

15-06-
1998

20-09-
1993

03-01-
1989

15-06-
1998

19-12-
1991

23-02-
2006

23-02-
2004

23-02-
2006

07-10-
2004

07-07-
2014

01-07-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



56 Mrs Poyani 29  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 10 Yes Yes 05-02-  --- Adhoc/
Shah 2019 Contractual

v | agree



