

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-5896

Institute Name: M. G. Science Institute

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	520	520	520			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	105	105				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	971	557	1528	1522	5	1	0	918	497	2	0	419
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	53	48	101	101	0	0	0	48	5	0	0	43

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	520	539	(2016-17)	445	32	218000 (Two Lakhs Eiighteen Thounsand Only)	301
(2015-16)	520	564	(2017-18)	506	21	222000 (Two Lkhs Twenty Two Thousand Only)	278
(2016-17)	520	421	(2018-19)	385	7	200000 (Two Lakhs Only)	212

PG [2 Years	Program(s)1:	Placement &	higher studies	for previous 3 years
[. Idecilience	Ingile: Staales	ioi pievious s yeurs

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	55	55	(2016-17)	46	0	0 (Zero)	42
(2016-17)	105	105	(2017-18)	81	2	275000 (Two Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Only)	76
(2017-18)	105	101	(2018-19)	85	3	260000 (Two Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)	82

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	g expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1124508 (Eleven Lakhs Twenty Fou r Thousand Five Hundred Eight Onl y)	128033 (One Lakhs Twenty Eighty T housand Thirty Three Only)	66484 (Sixty Six Thousand Four Hu ndred Eighty Four Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	776420 (Seven lakhs Seventy Six Th ousand Four Hundred Twenty Onl y)	982983 (Nine Lakhs Eighty Two Th ousand Nine Hundred Eighty Three Only)	892443 (Eighty Lakhs Ninety Two T housand Four Hundred Forty Thre e Only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3964941 (Thirty Nine Lakhs Sixty fo ur Thousand Nine Hundred Forty One Only)	1630624 (Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Tho usand Six Hundred Twenty Four Only)	471345 (Four Lakhs Seventy One T housand Three Hundred Forty Five Only)

Financial Year	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	114872016 (Eleven Crore forty Eigh ty Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Six teen Only)	107061092 (Ten crore Seventy Lak hs Sixty One Thousand Ninety Two Only)	104913738 (Ten Crore Forty Nine L akhs Thirteen Thousand Seven Hu ndred Thirty Eight Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	2438172 (Twenty Four Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Seve nty Two Only)	1739920 (Seventeen Lakhs Thirty N ine Thousand Nine Hundred Twent y Only)	5153427 (Fifty One Lakhs Fifty Thre e Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven Only)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	93851 (Ninety Three Thousand Eig ht Hundred Fifty One Only)	115355 (One Lakhs Fifteen Thousa nd Three Hundred Fifty Five Only)	124021 (One Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Twenty One Only)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from	Valid upto	Grade			
29-09-2014	23-09-2019	3.14			

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Awards Details

1. How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year (2018-19).

0

2. How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 0

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr D K Vaghela	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	299	No	Yes	23-02- 2006		Regular
2	Dr C V Pandya	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	07-10- 2004		Regular
3	Dr H V Pandya	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	12-07- 1991		Regular

4	Dr J K Desai	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	01-02- 2007	 Regular
5	Dr N K chavda	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	83	No	Yes	10-04- 2012	 Regular
6	Dr N Y Bhatt	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	No	Yes	13-11- 1990	 Regular
7	Dr P M Solanki	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular
8	Dr Rina D Shah	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	275	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular
9	Dr V N Upasani	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	No	Yes	12-11- 1990	 Regular
10	Dr H G Patel	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	No	Yes	09-02- 2004	 Regular
11	Mr Kirit Vaniya	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	72	No	Yes	13-08- 2014	 Other
12	Mr P J Patel	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	299	No	Yes	12-02- 2006	 Regular
13	Mr S M Bhataiya	50	Assistant Professor	Male	B.A	263	No	Yes	12-07- 2012	 Regular
14	Mrs Y U Shah	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	359	No	Yes	02-11- 1987	 Regular
15	Dr B K Jain	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	384	No	Yes	01-07- 2007	 Regular
16	Dr H V Majithiya	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	24-03- 2015	 Regular

17	Dr J J Vora	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular
18	Dr N G Kotadiya	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	263	No	Yes	27-09- 2008	 Regular
19	Dr N R Panchal	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	No	Yes	07-04- 2012	 Regular
20	Dr P M Patel	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	No	Yes	04-09- 2012	 Regular
21	Dr R S hardikar	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	13-05- 2017	 Regular
22	DR S G YADAV	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	02-01- 1989	 Regular
23	Dr J S Makwana	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	251	No	Yes	21-02- 2006	 Regular
24	Mr N R Mulia	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	227	No	Yes	19-02- 2004	 Regular
25	Mr S H Patel	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	06-11- 1990	 Regular
26	Mrs D T Chokshi	52	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	323	No	Yes	12-07- 1991	 Regular
27	Mrs S V Jha	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	311	No	Yes	06-10- 1992	 Regular
28	Dr A M Shukla	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	07-10- 1994	 Regular
29	Dr D G Chaudhary	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	13-10- 1990	 Regular

30	Dr J C Patel	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	263	No	Yes	13-03- 2006	 Regular
31	Dr M B Thaker	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	407	No	Yes	02-01- 1989	 Regular
32	Dr N N Chudasama	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	95	No	Yes	26-02- 2011	 Regular
33	Dr P H TTIVEDI	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	263	No	Yes	21-12- 1993	 Regular
34	Dr R D Chaudhary	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	No	Yes	14-02- 2008	 Regular
35	Dr S B Madan	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	No	Yes	02-11- 1987	 Regular
36	Dr Z N Rathod	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	167	No	Yes	23-02- 2006	 Regular
37	Mr H H Rathod	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	299	No	Yes	23-02- 2006	 Regular
38	Mr R K Patel	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	239	No	Yes	07-10- 2004	 Regular
39	Mr U V Shah	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	383	No	Yes	04-12- 1986	 Regular
40	Ms V R Nadagouda	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	311	No	Yes	08-10- 1992	 Regular
41	Dr B B Baldaniya	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	No	Yes	10-10- 2004	 Regular
42	Dr D l Prajapati	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular

43	Dr J H Parikh	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	10-06- 2003	 Regular
44	Dr N R Goyal	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	323	No	Yes	17-06- 1995	 Regular
45	Dr P K Patel	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular
46	Dr R K Pujara	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	20-09- 1993	 Regular
47	DR S D JHALA	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	No	Yes	03-01- 1989	 Regular
48	Mr C C Rathod	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	239	No	Yes	15-06- 1998	 Regular
49	Mr H S Jani	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	311	No	Yes	19-12- 1991	 Regular
50	Dr N M shah	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	No	Yes	23-02- 2006	 Regular
51	Mr S D Zala	48	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	275	No	Yes	23-02- 2004	 Regular
52	Mrs A I Shaikh	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	299	No	Yes	23-02- 2006	 Regular
53	Mrs S C Upadhyay	50	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	299	No	Yes	07-10- 2004	 Regular
54	Mr Kuldip A Patel	27	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	73	No	Yes	07-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	MRs Nidhi M Panchal	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Ed	73	No	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual

56	Mrs Poyani	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	10	Yes	Yes	05-02-	 Adhoc /
	Shah								2019	Contractual

✓ I agree

Submit